
Worksite Protection Planning Diagrams

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur & Macarthur Interface - S00

Stations Covered

CABRAMATTA 2

WARWICK FARM 5

LIVERPOOL 8

CASULA 14

GLENFIELD 21

MACQUARIE FIELDS 24

INGLEBURN 27

MINTO 34

LEUMEAH 40

CAMPBELLTOWN 44

MACARTHUR 48

Kilometrage References

31.912km 2

35.000km 7

40.000km 16

45.000km 26

50.000km 35

55.000km 45

57.991km 50

Mon., 03 February 2025 @ 11:40:58

AEDT



 

808070 808070

S 
28

+7
95

S 
28

+6
26

S 
28

+6
61

S 
28

+6
68

S 
28

+9
29

S 
28

+6
63

S 
28

+7
30

S 
28

+7
95

S 
28

+8
62

S 
28

+9
29

32.5 KM

S 
28

+6
28

S 
28

+7
28 S 

28
+8

62BROOMFIELD STREET

BO
U

N
D

AR
Y LAN

E

RAILWAY PARADE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL LOOP LINE

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

80

70

100

105

100

Y
E

L L
Y

Y
E

L L
Y

808070 808070

S 
28

+6
28

S 
28

+5
13

S 
31

+9
50

S 
28

+5
12 S 

28
+6

61

240

S 
28

+3
99S 

31
+9

53

S 
28

+6
00

S 
28

+4
57

S 
28

+3
50

S 
28

+5
39

S 
28

+5
92

S 
28

+5
61

S 
28

+6
63

S 
28

+6
26

BROOMFIELD STREET

RAILWAY PARADE

CABRAM
ATTA RO

AD W
EST

C
AB

R
AM

AT
TA

 S
TA

TI
O

N
FO

O
TB

R
ID

G
E

CA
BR

AM
AT

A 
RO

AD
S 

19
.9

 C
O

-A
C

TI
N

G
S 

19
.9

CABRAMATTA 1

2

S0
0 

32
.1

16
 U

SSFL LOOP LINE

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

80

105

8070

100

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

32.213km32.062km
C

AR
R

AM
AR

31.912km
N

EX
T 

U
P

Page range 31.912-32.513km

32.513km32.363km32.213km

W
AR

W
IC

K FAR
M

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

2

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

S 
29

+4
82

S 
29

+3
16

S 
29

+5
42

S 
29

+3
74

S 
29

+2
55

S 
29

+4
31

SU
SSEX STR

EET

SU
SS

EX
 S

TR
EE

T

C
AB

R
AM

AT
TA

 C
R

EE
K

C
AB

R
AM

AT
TA

 C
R

EE
K 

(S
SF

L)

SU
SS

EX
 S

TR
EE

T 
(S

SF
L)

S0
0 

33
.0

62
 U

S0
0 

32
.8

61
 U

S0
0 

32
.8

84
 D

S0
0 

32
.8

00
 U

S0
0 

33
.1

04
 D

S0
0 

32
.8

55
 D

S0
0 

33
.1

43
 D

S0
0 

32
.9

22
 D

S0
0 

32
.9

23
 U

SSFL MAIN LINE

SSFL LOOP LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

100

105

100

70

L
YY

E
L L

YY
E

L

S 
28

+9
29

S 
29

+1
30

32.5 KM

S 
29

+0
63 S 

29
+1

98

S 
28

+9
96

S 
29

+2
55

S 
28

+9
29

S 
28

+9
96

BROOMFIELD STREET

M
ALLEE STR

EET

RAILWAY PARADE

S 
20

.3

S 
20

.2

S0
0 

32
.5

85
 U

S0
0 

32
.6

90
 D

S0
0 

32
.8

00
 U

SSFL MAIN LINE

SSFL LOOP LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

100

100

105

70

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

32.813km32.663km
C

AB
R

AM
AT

TA
32.513km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 32.513-33.113km

33.113km32.963km32.813km

W
AR

W
IC

K FAR
M

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

3

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

L
Y Y

E
LL

Y Y
E

L

S 
29

+8
87 S 

30
+0

55

S 
29

+9
37

S 
30

+1
50

S 
30

+1
20

S 
29

+9
90

S 
29

+9
82 S 

30
+1

16

33.5 KM

S 
30

+0
49

S 
29

+8
48

LL
 1

99

S 
20

.8

S0
0 

33
.5

06
 D

S0
0 

33
.4

49
 U

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL LOOP LINE

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

100

100

70

105

L
Y Y

E
LL

Y Y
E

L

S 
29

+5
99

S 
29

+8
48

S 
29

+6
56

S 
29

+6
58

S 
29

+7
23

S 
29

+7
90

S 
29

+7
25

S 
29

+5
42

LL
 1

99

S0
0 

33
.3

13
 D

S0
0 

33
.1

55
 U

S0
0 

33
.1

04
 D

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

SSFL LOOP LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

100

70

100

105

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

33.413km33.263km
C

AB
R

AM
AT

TA
33.113km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 33.113-33.713km

33.713km33.563km33.413km

W
AR

W
IC

K FAR
M

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

4

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

S 
30

+6
74

S 
30

+5
40

S 
30

+7
41

S 
30

+6
07

S 
30

+4
78

34 KM

REMEMBRANCE AVENUE

HUME HIGHW
AY

HUME 
HIG

HW
AY

(L
IV

ER
PO

OL R
OAD

) W
AR

W
IC

K 
FA

R
M

 S
TA

TI
O

N
FO

O
TB

R
ID

G
E

1

2
WARWICK FARM

S 
21

.2

S0
0 

34
.0

88
 U

S0
0 

34
.0

30
 D

S0
0 

34
.2

22
 D

S0
0 

34
.2

08
 D

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

70

100

100

105

34 KM

S 
30

+3
12

S 
30

+1
50

S 
30

+1
84

S 
30

+1
20

S 
30

+1
87

S 
30

+3
73

S 
30

+2
51

STATION STREET

HUME 
HIG

HW
AY

(L
IV

ER
PO

OL R
OAD

)

S 
21

.2

S0
0 

33
.9

74
 U

S0
0 

33
.7

74
 D

S0
0 

34
.0

30
 D

SSFL LOOP LINE

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH
SSFL MAIN LINE

70

100

105

100

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

34.013km33.863km
C

AB
R

AM
AT

TA
33.713km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 33.713-34.313km

34.313km34.163km34.013km

LIVER
PO

O
L

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

5

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 
10

0
10

0
80

10
0

10
0

80

60
60

6060
60

60

S 
31

+2
95

S 
31

+3
11

S 
31

+3
11

S 
31

+2
46

S 
31

+0
53

S 
31

+1
32

S 
31

+3
24

S 
31

+1
61

S 
31

+0
33

260B

S 
31

+2
08

S 
31

+3
63

S 
31

+0
86

S 
31

+1
76

LI
VE

R
PO

O
L 

H
O

SP
IT

AL

LL
 2

05
LL

 2
03

LL
 2

05
 C

O
-A

C
TI

N
G

LL
 2

03
 C

O
-A

C
TI

N
G

S0
0 

34
.6

02
 U

S0
0 

34
.7

20
 U

S0
0 

34
.6

03
 U

S0
0 

34
.6

11
 U

S0
0 

34
.7

03
 U

S0
0 

34
.7

03
 U

S0
0 

34
.7

22
 U

S0
0 

34
.6

11
 U

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

TRANSIT ROAD

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

105

70

75
60

75

100

Liverpool K Clark

L
YY

E
L L

YY
E

L

75 75 60

X6075 75 60

X60

10
0

10
0

80 10
0

10
0

80

S 
30

+9
39

S 
30

+9
37

S 
31

+0
33

S 
30

+8
08

S 
30

+9
88

S 
31

+0
53

S 
30

+8
70

S 
30

+9
47

34.5 KM 260A

S 
30

+8
72

S 
30

+7
41 S 
21

.6

LL
 2

01

S0
0 

34
.6

11
 U

S0
0 

34
.6

11
 U

S0
0 

34
.6

02
 U

S0
0 

34
.6

03
 U

S0
0 

34
.5

31
 D

S0
0 

34
.3

94
 US0

0 
34

.3
70

 U

S0
0 

34
.4

44
 D

S0
0 

34
.3

73
 U

S0
0 

34
.3

96
 D

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

TRANSIT ROAD

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

105

100

7575

70

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

34.613km34.463km
W

AR
W

IC
K 

FA
R

M
34.313km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 34.313-34.918km

34.918km34.766km34.613km

LIVER
PO

O
L

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

6

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

PO
IN

TS
C

LE
AR

ED

8 C
AR

S

PO
IN

TS
C

LE
AR

ED

8 C
AR

S

75 75 75

75 75 75

X40
X40

30
30

3030
30

30

266A

S 
31

+8
68

S 
31

+8
93 S 

31
+9

38

264A

S 
31

+9
29

S 
31

+6
26

S 
31

+8
69

S 
31

+7
26

265A

262B

S 
31

+9
34

35.5 KM

261

264B

S 
31

+8
85

S 
31

+9
32

S 
31

+7
70

262A

S 
31

+7
53

S 
31

+7
72

S 
31

+6
30

S 
31

+7
18

S 
31

+7
71

263

S 
31

+8
06

S 
31

+9
85

S 
31

+9
48

266B

S 
31

+8
15

S 
31

+8
48S 

31
+6

98

MOORE STREET

LL
 2

09
LL

 2
11

LL
 2

07
S0

0 
35

.3
31

 U

S0
0 

35
.3

27
 U

S0
0 

35
.3

28
 U

S0
0 

35
.4

59
 U

TRANSIT ROAD

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

NO.3 PLATFORM ROAD

TRANSIT ROAD

TRANSIT ROAD

TRANSIT ROAD

NO.3 PLATFORM ROAD

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

30

75

60

75

70

105

75

2530

PO
IN

TS
C

LE
AR

ED

8 C
AR

S

PO
IN

TS
C

LE
AR

ED

8 C
AR

S

75 75 75

75 75 75

S 
31

+3
24

S 
31

+4
48

S 
31

+3
63

S 
31

+5
40

S 
31

+5
78

S 
31

+3
11

S 
31

+4
12 S 
31

+4
96S 
31

+3
11 35 KM

S 
31

+6
30

S 
31

+6
26

S 
31

+6
98

LI
VE

R
PO

O
L 

H
O

SP
IT

AL

FO
O

TB
R

ID
G

E

LI
VE

R
PO

O
L 

H
O

SP
IT

AL

LL
 2

09

LL
 2

04

LL
 2

03
LL

 2
05

 C
O

-A
CT

IN
G

LL
 2

11

S0
0 

35
.0

30
 D

S0
0 

35
.0

83
 U

S0
0 

35
.0

92
 D

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

TRANSIT ROAD

SSFL MAIN LINE

75
70

105

60

75

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

35.222km35.070km
W

AR
W

IC
K 

FA
R

M
34.918km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 34.918-35.510km

35.510km35.370km35.222km

LIVER
PO

O
L

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

7

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

30 30 3030 30 30

X40
X40

S 
32

+1
51

S 
32

+9
84

S 
32

+1
91

S 
32

+0
42

266B

S 
31

+9
48

274

269B

S 
31

+9
29

S 
31

+8
93

S 
32

+2
17

S 
31

+8
85

S 
32

+0
31

270B

S 
32

+0
13

S 
32

+3
02

S 
32

+2
45

272A

S 
31

+8
69

269A

264B

S 
31

+9
32

35.5 K
M

S 
32

+0
07

S 
31

+8
68

S 
31

+9
85

S 
32

+0
78

271

S 
32

+2
56

S 
32

+2
30

S 
32

+1
87

S 
32

+3
21

S 
31

+9
96

264A

S 
32

+3
05

270A

S 
32

+2
09

S 
32

+3
15

S 
32

+0
07

S 
31

+9
34

273A

S 
32

+1
02

S 
32

+0
35

S 
32

+2
35

266A S 
32

+2
83

S 
32

+2
54

S 
32

+2
71

S 
32

+0
55

S 
31

+9
69

S 
31

+9
38

CRAWFORD LANE

RAILW
AY SERVICEW

AY

N
EW

BR
ID

G
E R

O
AD

RAILW
AY STREET

N
EW

BR
ID

G
E R

O
AD

BIGGE STREET

SCOTT STREET

LIVER
PO

O
L-PAR

R
AM

ATTA TR
AN

SITW
AY

BIGGE STREET

N
EW

BR
ID

G
E 

R
O

AD

LI
VE

R
PO

O
L 

ST
AT

IO
N

 F
O

O
TB

R
ID

G
E 

PL
AT

FO
R

M
 A

C
C

ES
S

LI
VE

R
PO

O
L 

ST
AT

IO
N

FO
O

TB
R

ID
G

E 
(S

YD
N

EY
 E

N
D

)

LI
VE

R
PO

O
L 

ST
AT

IO
N

 B
U

S

IN
TE

R
C

H
AN

G
E 

FO
O

TB
R

ID
G

E

LL
 2

21
LL

 2
25

LL
 2

28

21
6 

C
O

-A
C

TI
N

G
LL

 2
14

LL
 2

25
 C

O
-A

C
TI

N
G

LIVERPOOL

1

3

LL
 2

18

LL
 2

16
4

LL
 2

19
LL

 2
23

2

S0
0 

35
.4

59
 U

S0
0 

35
.7

89
 U

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

NO.3 PLATFORM ROAD

NO.1 STORAGE SIDING

TRANSIT ROAD UP MAIN SOUTH

TRANSIT ROAD

SSFL MAIN LINE

NO.3 PLATFORM ROAD

NO.3 PLATFORM ROAD

105

75

75
25

30

70

3030

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

35.814km35.666km
W

AR
W

IC
K 

FA
R

M
35.510km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 35.510-35.814km

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

8

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

C
ASU

LA



 

Liverpool Yard

X60
X60

X40
X40

60 60 6060 60 60

PO
IN

TS
C

LEAR
ED

8
C

AR
S

PO
IN

TS
C

LEAR
ED

8
C

AR
S

273A

S 
32

+2
83

S 
32

+2
71

273B

275A

S 
32

+5
26

269A

S 
32

+3
44

S 
32

+4
26

S 
32

+2
45

S 
32

+3
21

S 
32

+2
30

S 
32

+5
51

S 
32

+3
15

S 
32

+4
97 S 

32
+6

13

270A

S 
32

+5
38

S 
32

+1
87

S 
32

+5
03

269B

36 KM

S 
32

+5
58

S 
32

+2
35

S 
32

+3
02

S 
32

+2
56

S 
32

+1
91

271

S 
32

+3
89

S 
32

+5
87

S 
32

+5
60

272A

S 
32

+5
98

S 
32

+2
54

274

S 
32

+3
05

S 
32

+4
67

S 
32

+2
09

S 
32

+3
71

270B

S 
32

+3
51

272B

S 
32

+4
36

S 
32

+2
17

SPEED STREET

BIGGE STREET

TERMINUS STREET

PIRIE STREET

RIVERPARK DRIVE

N
EW

BR
ID

G
E 

R
O

AD

LL
 2

28

LL
 2

19
LL

 2
25

 C
O

-A
C

TI
N

G

LL
 2

21

LL
 2

31

LL
 2

25

LL
 2

33

LL
 2

23

LL
 2

32

LL
 2

26

LL
 2

30

LL
 2

24

S0
0 

35
.7

89
 U

S0
0 

35
.9

42
 D

S0
0 

35
.8

01
 U

S0
0 

36
.0

99
 D

S0
0 

36
.0

30
 D

S0
0 

35
.9

23
 D

UP STORAGE SIDING

NO.1 STORAGE SIDING

UP MAIN SOUTHNO.1 STORAGE SIDING

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP STORAGE SIDING
UP MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

NO.2 STORAGE SIDING

TRANSIT ROAD

TRANSIT ROAD

TRANSIT ROAD

75

70

75

30

105

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

36.117km35.965km
LI

VE
R

PO
O

L
35.814km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 35.814-36.117km

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

9

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

C
ASU

LA



 

95 95 8095 95 80

S 
36

+6
86

S 
32

+8
26

S 
32

+8
24

S 
36

+6
86

S 
36

+7
4636.5 KM

S 
36

+6
28

AT
KI

N
SO

N
 S

TR
EE

T 
TA

KE
O

FF

S 
36

+4
45

S 
36

+4
43

S 
36

+5
67

S 
36

+5
00

MCGOWEN CRESCENT

SPEED STREET

SHEPHERD STREET

S0
0 

36
.4

84
 D

S0
0 

36
.3

88
 D

S0
0 

36
.4

90
 U

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

95

70

95

95

95

105

X60
X60

PO
IN

TS
C

LEAR
ED

8
C

AR
S

PO
IN

TS
C

LEAR
ED

8
C

AR
S

757565 757565

95

95

8095

95

80

S 
32

+7
00

S 
32

+8
26

S 
32

+6
94

S 
32

+5
58

S 
32

+5
60

S 
32

+5
03

S 
32

+6
32

S 
32

+5
87

S 
32

+6
53

S 
36

+4
45

S 
32

+8
24

S 
32

+7
13

S 
32

+7
63

S 
32

+5
51

275A

S 
32

+5
26

S 
32

+6
13

S 
32

+5
98

275B

S 
32

+5
38

S 
32

+6
65

S 
36

+4
43

S 
32

+6
91

SPEED STREET

SH
EPH

ER
D

 STR
EET

C
O

LL
IN

G
W

O
O

D
 V

IA
D

U
C

T
C

O
LL

IN
G

W
O

O
D

 V
IA

D
U

C
T 

(S
SF

L)

LL
 2

31
LL

 2
33

S0
0 

36
.3

64
 U

S0
0 

36
.0

99
 D

S0
0 

36
.3

88
 D

S0
0 

36
.3

01
 U

NO.1 STORAGE SIDING

UP STORAGE SIDING

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

TRANSIT ROAD

SSFL MAIN LINENO.2 STORAGE SIDING

UP MAIN SOUTH

70

95 95
95

75

105

95 95

75

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

36.416km36.268km
LI

VE
R

PO
O

L
36.117km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 36.117-36.713km

36.713km36.562km36.416km

C
ASU

LA
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

10

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

Y
E

L L
Y

Y
E

L L
Y

S 
37

+3
32

S 
37

+1
63

S 
37

+2
77

S 
36

+9
85

S 
37

+3
32

S 
37

+2
22

S 
37

+2
20

S 
37

+1
04

S 
37

+3
33

37 KM

S 
37

+2
78

S 
37

+3
33

S 
36

+9
85

S 
37

+2
20

S 
37

+1
63 S 
37

+2
77

S 
37

+2
78

S 
37

+0
45 S 

37
+2

22

S 
37

+0
45

S 
37

+1
04

CONGRESSIONAL DRIVE

N
EA

R
 C

O
N

G
R

ES
SI

O
N

AL

D
R

IV
E 

2 
(S

SF
L)

N
EA

R
 C

O
N

G
R

ES
SI

O
N

AL
 D

R
IV

E 
1

N
EA

R
 C

O
N

G
R

ES
SI

O
N

AL

D
R

IV
E 

1 
(S

SF
L)

N
EA

R
 C

O
N

G
R

ES
SI

O
N

AL
 D

R
IV

E 
223

.1

S0
0 

37
.1

54
 D

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

70

95

105

95

L
YY

E
L L

YY
E

L

Y
E

L L
Y

Y
E

L L
Y

S 
36

+7
46

S 
36

+7
46

S 
36

+9
85

S 
36

+8
06

S 
36

+9
25

S 
36

+8
65

S 
36

+8
06

S 
36

+6
86

S 
36

+8
65

S 
36

+6
86

S 
37

+0
45

S 
36

+9
25

S 
36

+9
85

37 KM

MCGOWEN CRESCENT

BIRKDALE CRESCENT

LL
 2

34

23
.1

S0
0 

36
.7

88
 D

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

105

95

95

70

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

37.015km36.864km
LI

VE
R

PO
O

L
36.713km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 36.713-37.315km

37.315km37.166km37.015km

C
ASU

LA
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

11

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

S 
37

+3
33

S 
37

+4
99

S 
37

+3
90

S 
37

+2
78

S 
37

+4
43

S 
37

+4
99

S 
37

+6
15

S 
37

+6
76

S 
37

+2
77

S 
37

+5
57

S 
37

+4
43

S 
37

+5
54

S 
37

+3
88

S 
37

+2
78

S 
37

+2
77

37.5 KM

S 
37

+3
33

S 
37

+6
15

S 
37

+3
32

S 
37

+3
88

S 
37

+3
90

S 
37

+3
32

SO
U

TH
 W

ESTER
N

 M
O

TO
R

W
AY

LAKEWOOD CRESCENT

SO
U

TH
 W

ESTER
N

 M
O

TO
R

W
AY

C
O

N
G

R
ESSIO

N
AL D

R
IVE

W
O

O
D

BR
O

O
K 

R
O

ADN
EA

R
 C

O
N

G
R

ES
SI

O
N

AL

D
R

IV
E 

2 
(S

SF
L)

M
5 

M
O

TO
R

W
AY

W
O

O
D

BR
O

O
K 

R
O

AD
 (S

SF
L)

N
EA

R
 C

O
N

G
R

ES
SI

O
N

AL
 D

R
IV

E 
2

23
.2

S0
0 

37
.3

88
 U

S0
0 

37
.5

48
 D

S00 37.588 U

S0
0 

37
.6

46
 D

S00 37.602 U

S0
0 

37
.4

28
 U

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

70

95

105

95

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

37.614km37.465km
LI

VE
R

PO
O

L
37.315km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 37.315-37.614km

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

12

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

C
ASU

LA



 

S 
38

+2
02

S 
38

+0
42

38 KM

S 
38

+1
53

S 
37

+9
20

S 
38

+2
50

S 
37

+9
81

S 
38

+1
03

BUCKLAND ROAD
ST ANDREWS BOULEVARD

23
.5

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

95

70

95

105

S 
37

+7
98

S 
37

+6
76

S 
37

+6
76

S 
37

+9
20

S 
37

+7
98

S 
37

+7
37 S 

37
+8

59

S 
37

+6
15

S 
37

+7
37

S 
37

+6
15

ST ANDREWS BOULEVARD

W
O

O
D

BR
O

O
K 

R
O

AD
 (S

SF
L)

W
O

O
D

BR
O

O
K 

R
O

AD

23
.5

G
F 

17
 D

IS
T

23
.2

S0
0 

37
.7

08
 D

S0
0 

37
.6

46
 D

S00 37.602 U

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

95

105

95

70

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

37.913km37.764km
LI

VE
R

PO
O

L
37.614km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 37.614-38.217km

38.217km38.064km37.913km

C
ASU

LA
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

13

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

95 90 8095 90 80

S 
38

+5
85 S 
38

+6
88 S 

38
+7

87

S 
38

+7
42

S 
38

+5
83

S 
38

+8
29

S 
38

+6
37

S 
38

+5
30

S 
38

+5
30

S 
38

+4
75

S 
38

+5
31

S 
38

+4
76

S 
38

+5
83

38.5 KM

S 
38

+4
76

RUSHTON PLACE

C
AS

U
LA

 S
TA

TI
O

N

FO
O

TB
R

ID
G

E

24
.0

CASULA

2

1

S0
0 

38
.6

14
 D

S0
0 

38
.7

93
 U

S0
0 

38
.6

47
 U

S0
0 

38
.8

51
 D

S0
0 

38
.8

45
 U

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

70

95

95

105

95

S 
38

+5
30

S 
38

+3
62

S 
38

+5
30

S 
38

+5
31

S 
38

+4
76

S 
38

+2
02

S 
38

+3
01

S 
38

+2
50

38.5 KM

S 
38

+4
76

S 
38

+4
20

S 
38

+4
75

S0
0 

38
.4

50
 U

S0
0 

38
.4

89
 U

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

95

105

70

95

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

38.516km38.366km
LI

VE
R

PO
O

L
38.217km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 38.217-38.818km

38.818km38.667km38.516km

G
LEN

FIELD
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

14

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

S 
39

+1
88 S 

39
+3

72

S 
39

+2
32

222A

S 
39

+1
44

S 
39

+1
00

S 
39

+2
76

S 
39

+3
21

S 
39

+4
27

G
F 

17 DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

LOOP LINE

SSFL MAIN LINE SSFL MAIN LINE

95

95

105

70

S 
38

+9
06

S 
38

+8
29

S 
39

+1
00

S 
38

+8
66 S 
38

+9
90 S 
39

+0
51

39 KM

S 
38

+9
46

G
LE

N
FI

EL
D

 C
R

EE
K 

(S
SF

L)

G
LE

N
FI

EL
D

 C
R

EE
K

S 
24

.1

S0
0 

38
.8

58
 U

S0
0 

38
.8

51
 D

S0
0 

38
.8

45
 U

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

70 105

95

95

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

39.120km38.970km
C

AS
U

LA
38.818km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 38.818-39.426km

39.426km39.271km39.120km

G
LEN

FIELD
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

15

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

115
115
80115
115
80

S 
40

+0
13

S 
40

+0
76

S 
39

+7
70 S 

39
+8

91

S 
39

+9
53

S 
39

+9
52

S 
38

+8
93

S 
39

+8
31

S 
40

+0
14

40 KM

S 
39

+7
12 LEACOCK TRAIL

LOOP LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

105

115
70

95

115

959575 959575

115

115

80

115

115

80

S 
39

+7
12

S 
39

+5
41

S 
39

+5
98

222A

39.5 KM

S 
39

+4
86

S 
39

+6
55

S 
39

+4
84

S 
39

+4
27

S 
39

+7
70

39.5 KM

24
.6

G
F 

16

24
.7

G
F 

18

LOOP LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

SSFL MAIN LINE

115

95

105

95
115

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

39.722km39.578km
C

AS
U

LA
39.426km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 39.426-40.033km

40.033km39.883km39.722km

G
LEN

FIELD
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

16

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

Glenfield Crossing Loop

Y
E

L L
Y

Y
E

L L
Y

S 
40

+4
95 S4

1+
63

0

40.5 KM

S 
40

+5
56

S 
40

+4
34

S 
40

+3
73

S 
40

+6
15

S 
40

+6
19S 
40

+3
12

25
.0

G
D

 3

S0
0 

40
.5

98
 D

S0
0 

40
.4

04
 D

LOOP LINE

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

115

105

70

115

Y
E

L L
Y

Y
E

L L
Y

S 
40

+0
74

S 
40

+1
11

S 
40

+1
03

S 
40

+0
14

S 
40

+1
35

S 
40

+0
76

S 
40

+1
90

40 KM

S 
40

+2
51

S 
40

+3
12

S 
40

+0
13

LEACOCK TRAIL

SSFL FLYOVER

25
.0

G
D

 3

S0
0 

40
.1

57
 U

S0
0 

40
.1

06
 D

LOOP LINE

SSFL MAIN LINE
115

115

105

70

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

40.335km40.185km
C

AS
U

LA
40.033km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 40.033-40.625km

40.625km40.476km40.335km

G
LEN

FIELD
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

17

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

Glenfield Crossing Loop

Moorebank

Y
E

LL
Y Y

E
LL

Y

Y
E

LL
Y

Y
E

LL
Y

S 
40

+9
50

S4
0+

94
7

E3
1+

78
4

S 
40

+5
56

EH
 3

1+
86

6

S 
40

+7
92

S 
40

+6
19

41 KM

EH
 3

1+
94

8

EH
 3

1+
72

4

EH
 3

1+
97

9

S 
41

+0
04

S 
40

+6
15

R
AI

LW
AY

 P
AR

AD
E 

TA
KE

O
FF

EH
 3

1+
82

7

S4
0+

99
6

E3
1+

82
6

EH
 3

1+
87

7

EH
 3

1+
72

2

S 
40

+7
35

S 
40

+7
33

S4
1+

63
0

EH
 3

1+
99

0

S 
40

+6
76

S4
0+

90
2

E3
1+

74
2

EH
 3

2+
03

0

S4
1+

02
6S 

40
+8

87

EH
 3

2+
07

4

S4
0+

94
6

32 KM

S 
40

+7
82

EH
 3

1+
92

8

EH
 3

1+
90

4

EH
 3

1+
82

5

G
LO

R
Y 

R
O

AD

GLENFIELD ROAD

NORTHERN FLYOVER

UP VIADUCT EAST HILLS

NORTHERN FLYOVER
UP EAST HILLS

NORTHERN FLYOVER
UP VIADUCT EAST HILLS25

.4

EH
 1

9.
80

S0
0 

40
.8

78
 U

M
25

 3
1.

95
7 

D

S0
0 

40
.6

89
 D

S0
0 

40
.6

17
 U

S0
0 

40
.7

66
 U

S0
0 

40
.5

98
 D

UP MAIN SOUTH
DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP EAST HILLS

DOWN EAST HILLS

SSFL MAIN LINE

LOOP LINE
115

115

70

115

105

80

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

40.924km40.790km
C

AS
U

LA
40.625km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 40.625-40.924km

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

18

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

G
LEN

FIELD



 

Moorebank

Glenfield North Jct

11
5

11
5

80 11
5

11
5

80

100

100

60100

100

60

100
100
60100
100
60

X60
X60

100
100
60100
100
60

Y
E

LL
Y

Y
E

LL
Y

EH
 3

2+
07

4

S4
0+

90
2

EH
 3

2+
03

0

S 
41

+0
04

S4
0+

94
6

S4
1+

11
6

S4
1+

15
8

S4
1+

07
1

S4
1+

29
9

S 
40

+9
50

S4
1+

20
0

EH
 3

1+
99

0

S 
41

+1
14 S 
41

+2
44

S 
41

+2
01

S4
1+

15
6

R
AI

LW
AY

 P
AR

AD
E 

TA
KE

O
FF

S4
1+

00
7 S4

1+
11

8

S4
0+

94
7

50A

S4
1+

13
8

41 KM

S 
41

+1
61

S4
1+

05
9

52B

EH
 3

1+
94

8

S4
1+

02
6

41

S4
1+

11
4

S4
1+

30
9

50BEH
 3

1+
97

9

S4
1+

28
6

32 KM

S4
1+

31
1

S4
1+

11
2

S 
40

+8
87

S4
0+

99
6

S4
1+

26
4

52A

S4
1+

30
4

M
INSTREL STREET

RAILWAY PARADE

FO
R

EM
AN

 STR
EET

GLENFIELD ROAD

CAMBRIDGE AVENUE

G
LENFIELD RO

AD

GLENFIELD ROAD

G
UARDIAN CRESCENT

NORTHERN FLYOVER
UP EAST HILLS

CA
M

BR
ID

G
E 

AV
EN

UE

NORTHERN FLYOVER
UP VIADUCT EAST HILLS

G
D

 5

G
D

 7

S0
0 

40
.8

78
 U

S0
0 

41
.1

54
 U

M
25

 3
2.

19
1 

D

UP EAST HILLS

UP MAIN SOUTH

UP EAST HILLS

DOWN EAST HILLS

DOWN EAST HILLS

LOOP LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN EAST HILLS

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

100

80

100
115

105

100

115

100

115

115

115

70

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

41.223km41.074km
C

AS
U

LA
40.924km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 40.924-41.223km

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

19

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

G
LEN

FIELD



 

Glenfield South Jct

X6
0

X6
0

100
100

60100
100

60

808060 808060

1515

P
X4

0
X4

0

S4
1+

49
5

S4
1+

73
2

S4
1+

69
1

53B

S 
41

+7
70

56B

S4
1+

72
0

S 
41

+7
58

S 
41

+7
77

56A

S4
1+

59
3

S4
1+

63
4

54B

S 
41

+7
95

S4
1+

51
8

S4
1+

55
5

S4
1+

58
8

S 
41

+6
28

S4
1+

52
9

S4
1+

58
6

S 
41

+7
93

S4
1+

67
7

S4
1+

52
0

S 
41

+8
25

S 
41

+7
56

S 
41

+5
64

S 
41

+7
75

S 
41

+8
20

S4
1+

73
0

S 
41

+7
29

S 
41

+8
20

S 
41

+5
62

RAILWAY PARADE

RAILWAY PARADE

ROY W
ATTS ROAD

G
D

 1
3

G
D

 1
1

G
F 

20

G
D

 1
5

G
D

 1
6 

C
O

_A
C

TI
N

G
G

D
 2

0
G

D
 1

8
G

D
 1

6

S0
0 

41
.6

79
 D

S0
0 

41
.5

65
 D

S0
0 

41
.5

28
 U

S0
0 

41
.6

32
 D

S0
0 

41
.5

98
 U

S0
0 

41
.7

61
 U

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP EAST HILLS

DOWN EAST HILLS

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN EAST HILLS

100

80

115

105

115

70

100

100

100
100

60100
100

60

100
100

60100
100

60

X6
0

808080 X6
0

808080

11
5

11
5

80 11
5

11
5

80

X60
X60 PO

IN
TS

C
LEAR

ED

8
C

AR
S

PO
IN

TS
C

LEAR
ED

8
C

AR
S

S4
1+

43
0

S4
1+

35
4

53A

52B

S4
1+

46
9

S4
1+

49
5

S 
41

+2
01

S4
1+

20
0

S 
41

+5
64

50B

S4
1+

30
4

S4
1+

30
9

S4
1+

31
1

223A

53B

S4
1+

29
9

S4
1+

52
9

S4
1+

28
6

S 
41

+2
44

S 
41

+5
62

S4
1+

47
1

S4
1+

51
8

S4
1+

26
4

S4
1+

45
7

54A

S 
41

+4
01 S4

1+
52

0

C
H

ESH
AM

 PAR
AD

E

RAILWAY PARADE

FOREMAN STREET

G
D

 1
3

G
D

 8
G

F 
19

G
D

 1
0

G
F 

21

S0
0 

41
.5

28
 U

S0
0 

41
.3

61
 U

UP EAST HILLS

DOWN EAST HILLS

DOWN EAST HILLS
UP MAIN SOUTH

UP EAST HILLS

DOWN MAIN SOUTH
SSFL MAIN LINE

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP EAST HILLS

LOOP LINE

100

100

115

80

80

105

115

80

100

80

70

100

25

100
115

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

41.522km41.372km
C

AS
U

LA
41.223km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 41.223-41.822km

41.822km41.672km41.522km

G
LEN

FIELD
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

20

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

X6
0

X6
0

75 75 6075 75 60

7575

606060 606060

PO
IN

TS
C

LEAR
ED

8
C

AR
S

PO
IN

TS
C

LEAR
ED

8
C

AR
S

S 
42

+3
03

S 
42

+4
58

S 
42

+3
95

G
B 

42
+3

66

S 
42

+1
85

G
B 

42
+4

08

S 
42

+2
43

G
B 

42
+3

60

S 
42

+0
98

S 
42

+3
74

60B

S 
42

+4
49

S 
42

+0
68

63B

G
B 

42
+4

46
G

B 
42

+4
42

S 
42

+4
04

S 
42

+1
55

S 
42

+3
56

S 
42

+1
27

S 
42

+3
52

61B

S 
42

+3
06

S 
42

+2
54

S 
42

+4
35

G
B 

42
+4

02

S 
42

+0
70

62B

S 
42

+1
53

S 
42

+2
04 S 

42
+4

13

S 
42

+0
80

S 
42

+3
63

S 
42

+1
51

RAILWAY PARADE

RAILWAY PARADE

SOUTHERN FLYOVER
UP VIADICT (SWRL)

SOUTHERN FLYOVER
DOWN VIADICT (SWRL)

G
D

 2
8

G
D

 2
6

G
D

 2
4

DOWN LEPPINGTON MAIN LINE 62B - 200A

DOWN EAST HILLS

GLENFIELD UP ESCAPE ROAD
UP LEPPINGTON MAIN

UP EAST HILLS

DOWN LEPPINGTON MAIN LINE 60A - 62B

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP LEPPINGTON MAIN LINE 63B - 200B

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

100

60

75
75

115
75

75

70

100

75

105

75

Glenfield South Jct

808060 808060

1515

P
X4

0
X4

0

X60
X60

X45
X45

806060 806060

11
5

11
5

60 11
5

11
5

60

X6
0

X6
0

75 75 6075 75 60

63B

42 KM

S 
42

+0
31

S 
41

+7
93

S 
41

+7
75

S 
41

+9
71

S 
41

+8
87

S 
41

+9
99

S 
41

+9
05

56B

60A

S 
42

+1
53

S 
41

+9
48 S 

42
+0

68

S 
41

+8
20

S 
41

+9
58

S 
41

+7
95

61A

S 
42

+0
37 S 
42

+1
51

S 
42

+0
17

S 
42

+0
80

61B

S 
42

+0
08

S 
41

+8
69 S 

42
+0

70

S 
42

+1
27

S 
42

+0
69

S 
41

+8
25

S 
41

+7
77

S 
42

+0
98

S 
42

+0
35

62A

60B

S 
41

+9
29

63A

S 
41

+8
20

RAILWAY PARADE

BELMONT ROAD

RAILWAY PARADE

G
LE

N
FI

EL
D

 S
TA

TI
O

N
FO

O
TB

R
ID

G
E

G
D

 2
0

G
D

 1
6

2

3

G
D

 2
3

4

GLENFIELD

G
D

 1
8

G
D

21

1

G
D

 1
6 

C
O

_A
C

TI
N

G

UP MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

UP EAST HILLS

DOWN EAST HILLS

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

DOWN EAST HILLS

UP LEPPINGTON MAIN

DOWN LEPPINGTON MAIN LINE 60A - 62B

GLENFIELD UP ESCAPE ROAD

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP EAST HILLS

115

70

115115

80

75

105

115

100

60

75

75

115

80

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

42.123km41.972km
C

AS
U

LA
41.822km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 41.822-42.422km

42.422km42.272km42.123km

M
AC

Q
U

AR
IE FIELD

S
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

21

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

115

115

80115

115

80

X6
0

X6
0

Y
E

L L
Y

Y
E

L L
Y

43 KM

S 
42

+9
79

S 
43

+0
44

S 
42

+9
16

S 
42

+8
61

57

S 
42

+7
30

S 
42

+7
99

S 
42

+7
90 G
LE

N
FI

EL
D

 S
O

U
TH

 S
S 

TA
KE

O
FF

S 
42

+6
71

58

S4
2+

75
4

S 
42

+6
96

S 
42

+8
50

RAILWAY PARADE

BU
N

BU
R

R
Y 

C
U

R
R

AN
C

R
EE

K 
1

BU
N

BU
R

R
Y 

C
U

R
R

AN
C

R
EE

K 
1 

(S
SF

L) G
D

 3
6

26
.7

S0
0 

42
.7

78
 D

S0
0 

42
.7

63
 U

S0
0 

42
.6

71
 D

S0
0 

42
.6

94
 U

S0
0 

42
.7

04
 D

S0
0 

42
.7

91
 D

S0
0 

42
.9

63
 D

S0
0 

42
.7

61
 D

S0
0 

42
.8

48
 D

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH
115115

70

105

115

757560 757560

Y
E

L L
YY

E
L L

Y

X75
X75

L
Y

Y
E

L
L

Y
Y

E
L

115

115

80115

115

80

X6
0

X6
0

S 
42

+6
96

S 
42

+5
06

S 
42

+4
04

42.5 KM

GB 42+682

S 
42

+5
81

S 
42

+3
74 S 

42
+6

71

G
B 

42
+4

83

GB 
42

+6
42

G
B 

42
+5

23

S 
42

+4
49

S 
42

+4
60

57

G
B 

42
+4

02

G
B 

42
+5

27

S 
42

+4
35

S 
42

+5
48

S 
42

+3
95

58

G
B 

42
+4

46
G

B 
42

+4
42 S 

42
+6

56

S 
42

+4
13

S 
42

+5
86

G
B 

42
+4

82

S 
42

+5
01

S 
42

+4
77

GB
 4

2+
60

4
S 

42
+5

91

S 
42

+7
30

S 
42

+3
63

G
B 

42
+5

64

G
B 

42
+4

08

S 
42

+4
58

S 
42

+5
04

S4
2+

75
4

S 
42

+6
31RAILWAY PARADE

FAW
CETT STREET

SOUTHERN FLYOVER
UP VIADICT (SWRL)

BU
N

BU
R

R
Y 

C
U

R
R

AN
C

R
EE

K 
1 

(S
SF

L)

BU
N

BU
R

R
Y 

C
U

R
R

AN
C

R
EE

K 
1

SOUTHERN FLYOVER (SWRL)
G

D
 3

3
G

D
 3

5

GD 42

GL
 4

2.
5

M
25

 4
2.

47
0 

D

S0
0 

42
.7

63
 U

M28 42.692 D

S0
0 

42
.6

94
 U

S0
0 

42
.7

04
 D

S0
0 

42
.6

71
 D

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP EAST HILLS

DOWN EAST HILLS

DOWN LEPPINGTON MAIN LINE 62B - 200A

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP LEPPINGTON MAIN LINE 63B - 200B

UP MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

115

75

100

75

70

75

105
75

115115

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

42.723km42.572km
G

LE
N

FI
EL

D
42.422km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 42.422-43.023km

43.023km42.873km42.723km

M
AC

Q
U

AR
IE FIELD

S
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

22

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

11
5

11
5

60 11
5

11
5

60

S 
43

+5
19

S 
43

+4
55

S 
43

+2
95

H
B 

15
+8

30

S 
43

+3
50

43.5 KM

S 
43

+4
05

S 
43

+5
79

S 
43

+6
34

S 
43

+4
60

RAILWAY PARADE

VICTORIA ROAD

ED
W

AR
D

 STR
EET

BU
N

BU
R

R
Y 

C
U

R
R

AN

C
R

EE
K 

2 
(S

SF
L)

BU
N

BU
R

Y 
C

U
R

R
AN

 C
R

EE
K 

2

S0
0 

43
.3

38
 D

S0
0 

43
.5

22
 U

S0
0 

43
.4

29
 D

S0
0 

43
.5

17
 D

S0
0 

43
.5

22
 D

S0
0 

43
.5

60
 U

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

105

115

115

115

70

Y
E

L L
Y

Y
E

L L
YS 

42
+9

79

S 
43

+0
44

43 KM

S 
43

+3
50

S 
43

+2
38

S 
43

+1
73

S 
43

+2
95

S 
43

+1
08

ATCHISON ROAD

26
.7

G
D

 3
8

S0
0 

43
.1

44
 D

S0
0 

43
.3

38
 D

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

70

105

115

115

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

43.323km43.173km
G

LE
N

FI
EL

D
43.023km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 43.023-43.623km

43.623km43.473km43.323km

M
AC

Q
U

AR
IE FIELD

S
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

23

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

44 KM

S 
44

+1
32 S 
44

+2
41

S 
44

+1
84

S 
44

+0
80

S 
44

+2
35

S 
44

+0
28

S 
43

+9
11

S 
43

+9
67

RAILWAY PARADE

SAYW
ELL R

O
AD

BU
N

BU
R

R
Y 

C
U

R
R

AN
 C

R
EE

K 
(S

SF
L)

BU
N

BU
R

R
Y 

C
U

R
R

AN
 C

R
EE

K

27
.3

G
F 

20
 D

IS
T

S0
0 

43
.9

08
 D

S0
0 

44
.2

13
 D

S0
0 

44
.0

14
 D

S0
0 

44
.0

30
 U

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH
105

115

70

115

L
YY

E
L L

YY
E

L

11
5

11
5

60 11
5

11
5

60

S 
43

+8
26

S 
43

+7
38

S 
43

+6
89

S 
43

+9
67

S 
43

+5
79

S 
43

+8
49

S 
43

+6
34

H
B 

15
+8

30

S 
43

+9
11

S 
43

+7
97

RAILWAY PARADE

ALE
XANDER C

RESCENT

M
AC

Q
U

AR
IE

 F
IE

LD
S 

ST
AT

IO
N

FO
O

TB
R

ID
G

E

2

MACQUARIE FIELDS

27
.3

1

G
D

 4
0

S0
0 

43
.6

79
 D

S0
0 

43
.9

08
 D

S0
0 

43
.7

35
 U

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

105

115

115

115

70

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

43.923km43.773km
G

LE
N

FI
EL

D
43.623km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 43.623-44.223km

44.223km44.073km43.923km

IN
G

LEBU
R

N
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

24

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

115
115
70115
115
70

Y
E

LL
Y

Y
E

LL
Y

Y
E

L L
Y

Y
E

L L
Y

S 
44

+7
41

S 
44

+6
17

S 
44

+6
78 S 

44
+8

00

S 
44

+7
39

S 
44

+5
56

S 
44

+8
37

S 
44

+5
04

44.5 KM

S 
44

+6
79

H
EN

D
ER

SO
N

 R
O

AD

IN
 3

27
.6

S0
0 

44
.5

88
 D

S0
0 

44
.6

35
 D

S0
0 

44
.8

48
 D

S0
0 

44
.5

75
 U

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

105

70

115

115

115

115

115

70115

115

70

Y
E

LL
Y Y
E

LL
Y

S 
44

+3
49

S 
44

+5
04

S 
44

+4
52

S 
44

+2
35

S 
44

+2
41

S 
44

+5
56

S 
44

+2
96

S 
44

+4
00

S 
44

+1
84 44.5 KM

S 
44

+3
02

RAILWAY PARADE

BU
N

BU
R

R
Y 

C
U

R
R

AN
 C

R
EE

K
BU

N
BU

R
R

Y 
C

U
R

R
AN

 C
R

EE
K 

(S
SF

L)

27
.6

S0
0 

44
.5

75
 U

S0
0 

44
.3

10
 D

S0
0 

44
.2

13
 D

S0
0 

44
.4

48
 U

S0
0 

44
.2

82
 D

S0
0 

44
.2

79
 D

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

115

70

105

115

115

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

44.523km44.373km
M

AC
Q

U
AR

IE
 F

IE
LD

S
44.223km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 44.223-44.823km

44.823km44.673km44.523km

IN
G

LEBU
R

N
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

25

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

115
115
100

115
115
100

S 
45

+2
26

S 
45

+4
09

S 
45

+1
65 52A

S 
45

+4
48

S 
45

+1
04

S 
45

+4
70

S 
45

+2
87

S 
45

+3
45

STANLEY ROAD

JAM
ES STR

EET

AER
O

 R
O

AD

IN
 5

S0
0 

45
.4

47
 U

S0
0 

45
.4

51
 U

S0
0 

45
.1

43
 D

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

70

115

115

105

115

Y
E

L L
Y

Y
E

L L
Y

115
115
100

115
115
100

S 
45

+0
44

S 
44

+9
22

S 
44

+8
37

S 
44

+8
00

S 
45

+1
65

45 KM

S 
44

+9
83 S 
45

+1
04

S 
44

+8
77

H
EN

D
ER

SO
N

 R
O

AD

G
O

R
D

O
N

 AVEN
U

E

REDFERN STREET

H
EN

D
ER

SO
N

 R
O

AD

IN
 3

S0
0 

45
.1

43
 D

S0
0 

44
.8

48
 D

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

70

115

115

105

115

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

45.123km44.973km
M

AC
Q

U
AR

IE
 F

IE
LD

S
44.823km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 44.823-45.424km

45.424km45.274km45.123km

IN
G

LEBU
R

N
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

26

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

Ingleburn Nrc

PO
IN

TS
C

LEAR
ED

8
C

AR
S

PO
IN

TS
C

LEAR
ED

8
C

AR
S

S 
45

+7
54

S 
45

+9
81

S 
45

+7
56

46 KM

S 
45

+6
99

S 
46

+0
38

S 
45

+9
22

S 
45

+9
20

S 
45

+8
10

58A

S 
45

+7
49

S 
45

+8
67

S 
45

+8
65

S 
45

+9
83

S 
45

+6
89

58B

NARDOO STREET

STANLEY ROAD

INGLEBURN ROAD

STANLEY ROAD

IN
G

LE
BU

R
N

 S
TA

TI
O

N

FO
O

TB
R

ID
G

E

IN
 1

1

IN
 1

6

IN
 1

4

IN
 9

S0
0 

45
.8

66
 D

S0
0 

45
.7

36
 U

S0
0 

45
.8

73
 D

S0
0 

45
.7

36
 D

S0
0 

45
.9

47
 U

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

70

105

115

115

S 
45

+4
70

52B

S 
45

+4
48

S 
45

+5
80

S 
45

+5
64

S 
45

+7
54

45.5 KM

S 
45

+7
49

S 
45

+5
25

S 
45

+6
99

S 
45

+6
25

S 
45

+6
89

52A

S 
45

+4
09

S 
45

+7
56

S 
45

+6
37

S 
45

+6
41

S 
45

+5
83

MACQUARIE ROAD

STANLEY ROAD

INGLEBURN ROAD

IN
 4

INGLEBURN

IN
 1

1

2

IN
 5

1

IN
 9

S0
0 

45
.4

47
 U

S0
0 

45
.7

36
 D

S0
0 

45
.7

36
 U

S0
0 

45
.4

51
 U

S0
0 

45
.5

22
 D

S0
0 

45
.5

75
 D

S0
0 

45
.5

75
 U

S0
0 

45
.5

53
 U

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH
DOWN MAIN SOUTH

115

105

70

115

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

45.724km45.574km
M

AC
Q

U
AR

IE
 F

IE
LD

S
45.424km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 45.424-46.024km

46.024km45.874km45.724km

M
IN

TO
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

27

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

11
5

11
5

95 11
5

11
5

95

S 
46

+5
34

S 
46

+3
29 S 

46
+4

89

S 
46

+4
23

S 
46

+2
67

S 
46

+4
66

S 
46

+3
79

S 
46

+6
06

46.5 KM

S 
46

+6
67

S 
46

+4
84

S 
46

+5
76

S 
46

+5
45

BROADHURST ROAD

ALBERT STREET

INGLEBURN ROAD

BELFORD STREET

IN
 2

2IN
 1

9S0
0 

46
.3

04
 D

S0
0 

46
.3

95
 U

S0
0 

46
.3

55
 D

S0
0 

46
.5

84
 U

S0
0 

46
.6

09
 U

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

115

105

115

115

70

PO
IN

TS
C

LEAR
ED

8
C

AR
S

PO
IN

TS
C

LEAR
ED

8
C

AR
S

S 
46

+0
95

S 
45

+9
83

46 KM

S 
45

+9
81

S 
46

+1
53

S 
46

+3
29

S 
46

+2
67

S 
46

+2
10

S 
46

+0
38

STANLEY ROAD

INGLEBURN ROAD

STANLEY ROAD

INGLEBURN ROAD

IN
 1

9

S0
0 

46
.3

55
 D

S0
0 

46
.1

51
 U

S0
0 

46
.3

04
 D

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

115

115

70

105

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

46.324km46.174km
IN

G
LE

BU
R

N
46.024km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 46.024-46.624km

46.624km46.474km46.324km

M
IN

TO
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

28

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

Y
E

L L
Y

Y
E

L L
Y

11
5

11
5

70 11
5

11
5

70

S 
47

+0
60

S 
46

+9
71 S 

47
+0

31

S 
47

+0
90 S 
47

+2
07

S 
47

+0
29

S 
47

+0
92

S 
47

+1
46

S 
46

+8
73

S 
47

+0
60

S 
46

+9
14

47 KM

S 
47

+2
68

S 
46

+9
69

S 
47

+1
48INGLEBURN ROAD

INGLEBURN ROAD

PE
R

C
IV

AL
 A

VE
N

U
E

PERCIVAL AVENUE

BO
W

 B
O

W
IN

G
 C

R
EE

K 
(S

SF
L)

BO
W

 B
O

W
IN

G
 C

R
EE

K

29
.3

S0
0 

46
.9

09
 U

S0
0 

46
.9

47
 D

S0
0 

47
.0

91
 U

S0
0 

47
.2

38
 D

S0
0 

47
.1

41
 U

S0
0 

47
.0

65
 U

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

70

115

115

105

115

11
5

11
5

95 11
5

11
5

95

S 
46

+8
73

S 
46

+9
71

S 
46

+8
17

S 
46

+9
14

S 
46

+7
67

S 
46

+5
76

S 
46

+9
69

S 
46

+6
06

S 
46

+7
27

S 
46

+7
73

S 
46

+6
67

S 
46

+7
31

BROADHURST ROAD

ALBERT STREET

INGLEBURN ROAD

INGLEBURN ROAD

INGLEBURN ROAD

IN
 2

2

S0
0 

46
.8

90
 U

S0
0 

46
.9

47
 D

S0
0 

46
.9

09
 U

S0
0 

46
.6

09
 U

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE
115

70

105

115

115

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

46.924km46.774km
IN

G
LE

BU
R

N
46.624km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 46.624-47.222km

47.222km47.072km46.924km

M
IN

TO
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

29

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

L
YY

E
L L

YY
E

LS 
47

+5
68

S 
47

+7
46

S 
47

+6
29

S 
47

+6
27

S 
47

+8
06

S 
47

+6
89

47.5 KM

S 
47

+5
08

S 
47

+5
70

S 
47

+6
87

WILKINSON CRESCENT

IN
 2

4

S0
0 

47
.5

05
 D

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

70

115

105

115

S 
47

+5
68

S 
47

+3
29

S 
47

+3
90

S 
47

+4
49

S 
47

+2
68

S 
47

+5
08

S 
47

+2
07

47.5 KM

FR
EE

M
AN

 C
IR

C
U

IT

WILKINSON CRESCENT

BO
W

 B
O

W
IN

G
 C

R
EE

K

BO
W

 B
O

W
IN

G
 C

R
EE

K 
(S

SF
L)

S0
0 

47
.2

38
 D

S0
0 

47
.2

83
 U

S0
0 

47
.5

05
 D

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

70

115

105

115

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

47.523km47.373km
IN

G
LE

BU
R

N
47.222km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 47.222-47.823km

47.823km47.673km47.523km

M
IN

TO
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

30

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

S 
48

+3
65

S 
48

+2
66

S 
48

+3
14

S 
48

+1
03

S 
48

+1
62

S 
48

+2
16

S 
48

+4
21

BOW BOWING CREEK VIADUCT

S0
0 

48
.2

51
 U

S0
0 

48
.3

00
 U

S0
0 

48
.2

50
 D

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

70

115

115

105

S 
48

+0
43

S 
47

+9
24

S 
47

+8
06 48 KM

S 
47

+8
65

S 
48

+1
03

S 
47

+9
84

29
.9

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

115

70

115

105

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

48.123km47.973km
IN

G
LE

BU
R

N
47.823km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 47.823-48.423km

48.423km48.273km48.123km

M
IN

TO
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

31

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

S 
48

+4
77

S 
48

+5
39

S 
48

+6
47

S 
48

+7
49

S 
48

+5
96

S 
48

+6
98

S 
48

+4
21

S 
48

+5
95

VI
C

TO
R

IA
 R

O
AD

 T
AK

EO
FFVICTORIA ROAD

BOW BOWING CREEK VIADUCT

30
.2

S0
0 

48
.5

28
 D

S0
0 

48
.6

10
 U

S0
0 

48
.5

21
 D

S0
0 

48
.6

16
 D

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

115

70

105

115

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

48.724km48.574km
IN

G
LE

BU
R

N
48.423km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 48.423-48.724km

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

32

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

M
IN

TO



 

S 
49

+2
88

S 
49

+1
05

S 
49

+0
44

S 
49

+2
27 S 
49

+3
49

S 
49

+0
46 S 
49

+1
66

49 KM

SOMERSET STREET

MINTO ROAD

M
IN

TO
 W

AT
ER

W
AY

 1

S0
0 

49
.0

01
 U

S0
0 

49
.3

08
 U

S0
0 

49
.3

00
 D

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

115

70

115

105

S 
48

+7
49

S 
49

+0
44

S 
49

+0
46

S 
48

+8
61

S 
48

+6
98

49 KM

S 
48

+8
00

S 
48

+9
83

S 
48

+9
85

S 
48

+9
22

LOIS LANE

VICTORIA ROAD

M
O

 1

S0
0 

48
.8

31
 U

S0
0 

49
.0

01
 U

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

115

70

105

115

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

49.024km48.874km
IN

G
LE

BU
R

N
48.724km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 48.724-49.324km

49.324km49.174km49.024km

M
IN

TO
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

33

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

51A

S 
49

+5
93

S 
49

+9
43

S 
49

+8
86

S 
49

+6
54

S 
49

+7
70

S 
49

+8
28

S 
49

+8
57

51B

S 
49

+7
15

MINTO ROAD

W
ILTSH

IR
E STR

EET

M
IN

TO
 S

TA
TI

O
N

FO
O

TB
R

ID
G

E

BEN LOMOND ROAD

1 MINTO

2

M
O

 3

S0
0 

49
.8

28
 U

S0
0 

49
.8

39
 U

S0
0 

49
.8

96
 D

S0
0 

49
.7

66
 U

S0
0 

49
.7

67
 U S0

0 
49

.8
28

 U

S0
0 

49
.7

63
 D

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

115

70

115

105

11
5

11
5

95 11
5

11
5

95

49.5 KM

S 
49

+5
32

S 
49

+3
49

S 
49

+4
10

S 
49

+5
93

S 
49

+4
71

SU
SSEX STR

EET

MINTO ROAD

SOMERSET STREET

MINTO ROAD

BURROWS LANE

M
IN

TO
 W

AT
ER

W
AY

 1

30
.8

S0
0 

49
.4

94
 D

S0
0 

49
.4

64
 U

S0
0 

49
.3

00
 D S0
0 

49
.5

83
 D

S0
0 

49
.3

08
 U

S0
0 

49
.5

26
 D

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

115

105

115

115

70

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

49.624km49.474km
IN

G
LE

BU
R

N
49.324km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 49.324-49.925km

49.925km49.774km49.624km

LEU
M

EAH
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

34

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

S 
50

+2
75

S 
50

+4
58

S 
50

+4
68

S 
50

+5
21

50.5 KM

S 
50

+3
36

S 
50

+3
97

S 
50

+5
19S 

50
+2

14

MACATHUR INTERMODAL SDG NO.2 SIDING

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

MACARTHUR INTERMODAL SDG NO.1 SIDING

SSFL MAIN LINE

105

115

70

115

S 
49

+9
96

S 
49

+9
43

52A

50 KM

S 
50

+2
14

51B

S 
50

+1
53

S 
50

+0
48

S 
50

+1
01

52B
52BM

IN
TO

 W
AT

ER
W

AY
 2

BEN LOMOND ROAD M
O

 6

M
O

 4

S0
0 

50
.5

81
 U

S0
0 

50
.0

14
 U

S0
0 

50
.0

46
 U

S0
0 

49
.8

96
 D

S0
0 

50
.0

02
 D

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

MACARTHUR INTERMODAL NECK

MACATHUR INTERMODAL SDG NO.2 SIDING

MACARTHUR INTERMODAL SDG NO.1 SIDING

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

105

115

70

115

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

50.234km50.075km
M

IN
TO

49.925km
N

EX
T 

U
P

Page range 49.925-50.538km

50.538km50.381km50.234km

LEU
M

EAH
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

35

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

S 
50

+6
41

S 
50

+6
43

50.5 KM

S 
50

+5
82

S 
50

+7
62

S 
50

+5
19

S 
50

+5
80

S 
50

+5
21

S 
50

+7
02 S 
50

+8
23

M
O

 8

MACARTHUR INTERMODAL SDG NO.1 SIDING

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

MACATHUR INTERMODAL SDG NO.2 SIDING

SSFL MAIN LINE

105

70

115

115

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

50.832km50.682km
M

IN
TO

50.538km
N

EX
T 

U
P

Page range 50.538-50.832km

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

36

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

LEU
M

EAH



 

S 
50

+8
84

51 KM

S 
51

+0
67

S 
50

+8
23

S 
50

+8
87

S 
50

+9
45

S 
51

+0
44

S 
51

+0
06 S 
51

+1
28

M
IN

TO
 W

AT
ER

W
AY

 4

31
.7

S0
0 

50
.9

10
 U

S0
0 

51
.1

63
 D

S0
0 

50
.9

18
 U

S0
0 

51
.1

60
 U

S0
0 

51
.1

34
 U

MACATHUR INTERMODAL SDG NO.2 SIDING

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

MACARTHUR INTERMODAL SDG NO.1 SIDING MACATHUR INTERMODAL SDG NO.2 SIDING

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

115

105

115

70

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

51.125km50.975km
M

IN
TO

50.832km
N

EX
T 

U
P

Page range 50.832-51.125km

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

37

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

LEU
M

EAH



 

S 
51

+7
35S 

51
+4

33
S 

51
+4

35

S 
51

+6
72

S 
51

+4
33

51.5 KM

S 
51

+6
11 S 
51

+7
33

S 
51

+4
89

S 
51

+5
50

32
.0

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

115

105

70

105

95

M U
11

5

95

M U
11

5

S 
51

+4
33

S 
51

+4
35

S 
51

+2
50

S 
51

+1
89

S 
51

+3
32

S 
51

+4
33

S 
51

+2
51

S 
51

+3
12

S 
51

+3
74

S 
51

+3
72

S 
51

+3
11

S 
51

+1
28

M
IN

TO
 W

AT
ER

W
AY

 4

32
.0

S0
0 

51
.2

95
 D

S0
0 

51
.1

60
 U

S0
0 

51
.3

55
 D

S0
0 

51
.1

34
 U

S0
0 

51
.1

63
 D

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

70

115

105

115

105

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

51.425km51.275km
M

IN
TO

51.125km
N

EX
T 

U
P

Page range 51.125-51.725km

51.725km51.575km51.425km

LEU
M

EAH
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

38

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

S 
52

+2
12

S 
52

+3
22S 

52
+1

06

52 KM

S 
52

+1
59

S 
52

+3
22

S 
52

+0
00

S 
52

+2
65

S 
52

+2
65

S 
52

+0
53

R
O

SE
 P

AY
TE

N
 D

R
IV

E

LE
U

M
EA

H
 W

AT
ER

W
AY

 1

32
.632

.5

S0
0 

52
.3

29
 D

S0
0 

52
.1

36
 U

S0
0 

52
.2

46
 U

S0
0 

52
.0

00
 D

UP MAIN SOUTH
DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

105

105

115

70

S 
51

+8
41

S 
51

+7
35

S 
51

+7
88

S 
51

+7
89

S 
51

+9
47

S 
51

+8
94

52 KM

S 
52

+0
00

S 
51

+7
33

S 
52

+0
53

R
O

SE
 P

AY
TE

N
 D

R
IV

E

S0
0 

52
.0

00
 D

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

115

105

70

105

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

52.025km51.875km
M

IN
TO

51.725km
N

EX
T 

U
P

Page range 51.725-52.326km

52.326km52.176km52.025km

LEU
M

EAH
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

39

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 
S 

52
+3

22

S 
52

+5
05

S 
52

+4
44

S 
52

+6
24

S 
52

+3
83

S 
52

+5
87

S 
52

+2
65

S 
52

+2
65 S 
52

+3
22

52.5 KM

S 
52

+2
12

S 
52

+4
44

S 
52

+3
83

S 
52

+6
85O'SULLIVAN ROAD

LE
U

M
EA

H
 W

AT
ER

W
AY

 1

SM
IT

H
S 

C
R

EE
K 

(S
SF

L)

LE
U

M
EA

H
 S

TA
TI

O
N

FO
O

TB
R

ID
G

E

SM
IT

H
S 

C
R

EE
K

32
.6

2

1

LEUMEAH

S0
0 

52
.7

24
 D

S0
0 

52
.4

13
 D

S0
0 

52
.3

29
 D

S0
0 

52
.2

46
 U

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

105

115 105

70

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

52.626km52.476km
M

IN
TO

52.326km
N

EX
T 

U
P

Page range 52.326-52.626km

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

40

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

C
AM

PBELLTO
W

N



 

10
5

10
5

95 10
5

10
5

95
L

Y Y
E

LL
Y Y

E
L

Y
E

LL
Y

Y
E

LL
Y

S 
53

+2
19

S 
53

+2
75

S 
53

+2
21

S 
53

+1
12

S 
53

+1
12

S 
52

+8
68

S 
52

+9
90

S 
52

+9
29

S 
52

+2
73

S 
53

+0
51 S 

53
+1

65

53 KMS 
52

+9
29 S 

53
+0

51

S 
52

+2
73

S 
53

+2
21

S 
53

+2
19

S 
53

+1
65

S 
52

+9
90

RUDD ROAD

LE
U

M
EA

H
 W

AT
ER

W
AY

 2

LE
U

M
EA

H
 W

AT
ER

W
AY

 2
 (S

SF
L)

33
.0

33
.1

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

70

105
115

100

105

S 
52

+8
07

S 
52

+8
07

S 
52

+7
46

S 
52

+7
46

S 
52

+6
24

S 
52

+8
68

S 
52

+9
29

S 
52

+5
87

S 
52

+8
68

S 
52

+6
85

S 
52

+9
29

O'SULLIVAN ROAD LE
U

M
EA

H
 W

AT
ER

W
AY

 2

LE
U

M
EA

H
 W

AT
ER

W
AY

 2
 (S

SF
L)

2
LEUMEAH

1

S0
0 

52
.7

67
 U

S0
0 

52
.7

24
 D

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

115

70

105

105

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

52.926km52.776km
LE

U
M

EA
H

52.626km
N

EX
T 

U
P

Page range 52.626-53.226km

53.226km53.076km52.926km

C
AM

PBELLTO
W

N
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

41

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

115
115

75115
115

75

S 
53

+7
59

S 
53

+5
30

73A

S 
53

+8
33

S 
53

+5
90 S 
53

+7
11

1 Fr D

53.5 KM

S 
53

+8
33

S 
53

+5
30

S 
53

+6
50

S 
53

+4
75

S 
53

+7
72

73B

QUEEN STREET

KIALBA ROAD

LE
U

M
EA

H
 W

AT
ER

W
AY

 3

C
AM

PB
EL

LT
O

W
N

 W
AT

ER
W

AY
 1

33
.3

S0
0 

53
.6

77
 D

S0
0 

53
.7

26
 U

S0
0 

53
.6

19
 D

S0
0 

53
.5

72
 D

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN REFUGE LOOP

DOWN REFUGE LOOP

100

75

115

115

70

105

115

S 
53

+3
79

S 
53

+2
75

S 
53

+4
71

S 
53

+3
27

S 
53

+3
29

S 
53

+1
65

S 
53

+5
30S 

53
+2

21

S 
53

+4
42

53.5 KM

S 
52

+2
73

S 
53

+4
50

S 
53

+4
75

S 
53

+2
75

S 
53

+5
30

S 
53

+2
19

S 
52

+2
73

S 
53

+3
82

S 
53

+2
19

S 
53

+2
21

H
U

G
H

ES STR
EET

CAM
PB

EL
LT

OW
N R

OAD

S0
0 

53
.3

36
 U

S0
0 

53
.3

93
 D S0

0 
53

.5
72

 D

S0
0 

53
.4

77
 USSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH
100

70

115

105

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

53.526km53.376km
LE

U
M

EA
H

53.226km
N

EX
T 

U
P

Page range 53.226-53.824km

53.824km53.674km53.526km

C
AM

PBELLTO
W

N
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

42

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

PO
IN

TS
C

LE
AR

ED

8 C
AR

S

PO
IN

TS
C

LE
AR

ED

8 C
AR

S

85 85 7585 85 75

S 
54

+2
73

S 
54

+1
40 S 

54
+2

43

S 
54

+1
38

S 
54

+3
84

69A

S 
54

+2
45

S 
54

+1
38

S 
54

+4
52

S 
54

+2
01

S 
54

+1
99

S 
54

+4
56

S 
54

+2
59

70A 70B

S 
54

+3
33

S 
54

+1
40 68A

S 
54

+4
46

S 
54

+2
60

S 
54

+3
69

S 
54

+4
18

71B71A

S 
54

+3
24

LANGDON AVENUE

33
.7

10

R
 3

3.
7 S0

0 
54

.4
35

 D

S0
0 

54
.3

67
 U

S0
0 

54
.3

07
 D

DOWN REFUGE LOOP

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

RUN OFF

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH
DOWN MAIN SOUTH

70

100

100

115

115

10
5

10
5

60 10
5

10
5

60

S 
53

+8
94

S 
54

+1
40

S 
53

+8
33

73B

54 KM

S 
53

+8
94

S 
54

+1
40

S 
54

+1
38

S 
54

+1
38

S 
53

+8
33

S 
54

+0
16

S 
53

+9
55

WATSFORD ROAD

QUEEN STREET

C
AM

PB
EL

LT
O

W
N

 W
AT

ER
W

AY
 1

33
.4

S0
0 

53
.7

26
 U S0

0 
53

.9
53

 U

S0
0 

54
.0

31
 D

DOWN REFUGE LOOP

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

100115

70

100

105

75

115

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

54.125km53.974km
LE

U
M

EA
H

53.824km
N

EX
T 

U
P

Page range 53.824-54.425km

54.425km54.275km54.125km

C
AM

PBELLTO
W

N
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

43

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

Campbelltown Yard

Campbelltown North

PO
IN

TS
C

LE
AR

ED

8 C
AR

S

PO
IN

TS
C

LE
AR

ED

8 C
AR

S

85
85
7585
85
75

1515

68B

S 
54

+5
57

S 
54

+8
02

S 
54

+3
84

S 
54

+5
12

S 
54

+7
33

68A
69A

S 
54

+6
26

 P
O

14

S 
54

+6
41

S 
54

+6
35

72A

S 
54

+5
90

S 
54

+4
56

S 
54

+3
69

70B

69B

S 
54

+4
18

S 
54

+4
77

71B

S 
54

+4
52

S 
54

+7
83

S 
54

+8
06

67B

2C

67A

13

11

S 
54

+3
33

54.5 KM

S 
54

+5
78

S 
54

+5
30

S 
54

+5
42

70A

S 
54

+7
63

S 
54

+4
46

S 
54

+6
72

S 
54

+6
12

S 
54

+7
02

S 
54

+7
94

HURLEY STREET

FARROW ROAD

HURLEY STREET

QUEEN STREET

HURLEY STREET

C
AM

PB
EL

LT
O

W
N

 S
TA

TI
O

N

FO
O

TB
R

ID
G

E

1

34
.1

T 
34

.1

10

S 
33

.8

B
 3

3.
8

33
.8

T 
33

.8

CAMPBELLTOWN

3

B
 3

4.
1

4

2

S0
0 

54
.4

35
 D

S0
0 

54
.3

67
 U

UP MAIN SOUTH

RUN OFF

CAMPBELLTOWN DOWN DOCK SIDING

NO 3 SIDING

UP MAIN SOUTH

NO 2 SIDING
UP SIDING

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

NO 1 SIDING

UP SIDING
UP MAIN SOUTH

UP SIDING
UP SIDING

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

UP REFUGE SIDING

NO 2 SIDING

100

115

100

70

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

54.724km54.575km
LE

U
M

EA
H

54.425km
N

EX
T 

U
P

Page range 54.425-54.724km

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

44

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

M
AC

AR
TH

U
R



 

Campbelltown Yard

1515

2525

X2
5

X2
5

S 
54

+7
83

S 
55

+0
44

S 
55

+0
95

S 
54

+8
24

S 
54

+8
44

77A64B

S 
54

+9
44

S 
54

+6
41

S 
54

+9
02

S 
54

+7
33

74B

S 
55

+0
82

64A

S 
54

+9
83

79A

S 
55

+1
10

S 
54

+8
85

S 
55

+0
68

65B

S 
54

+9
29

4

S 
54

+9
75

 P
O

S 
55

+0
43

S 
54

+9
08

S 
54

+9
73

55 KM

72B

79B

S 
54

+7
94

S 
54

+9
81

66A

S 
54

+8
53

S 
54

+9
63

S 
54

+8
75

 P
O

74A65A

S 
54

+9
71

S 
54

+6
72

S 
55

+0
87

S 
54

+8
24

S 
54

+8
02

S 
54

+7
63

S 
54

+8
63

77B

S 
55

+0
24

S 
54

+7
02

72A

S 
55

+0
97

S 
55

+0
07

S 
54

+9
46

66B

S 
54

+8
06

S 
54

+9
25

S 
55

+0
07

SHORT STREET

HURLEY STREET

M
ILG

ATE LAN
E

FARROW ROAD

HURLEY STREET

COOGAN PLACE

QUEEN STREET

HURLEY STREET

M
AI

N
TE

N
AN

C
E 

ST
AF

F 
AC

C
ES

S

C
AM

PB
EL

LT
O

W
N

 W
AT

ER
W

AY
 2

D
 3

4.
2

2

1

34
.2

34
.1

R
 3

4.
2

B
 3

4.
1

15

21

22

4

CAMPBELLTOWN

3

T 
34

.1

S 
 3

4.
1

S0
0 

54
.8

68
 U

S0
0 

54
.9

53
 U

S0
0 

54
.8

31
 D

S0
0 

54
.8

99
 D

S0
0 

54
.9

00
 D

S0
0 

54
.9

85
 D

S0
0 

54
.9

06
 D

S0
0 

54
.8

29
 D

UP SIDING

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

NO 3 SIDING

UP REFUGE SIDING

UP MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

WEIGHBRIDGE ROAD

UP REFUGE SIDING

WEIGHBRIDGE ROAD

NO 2 SIDING

CAMPBELLTOWN DOWN DOCK SIDING

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

NO 2 SIDING

UP REFUGE SIDING

NO 1 SIDING

115

100

70

100

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

55.025km54.875km
C

AM
PB

EL
LT

O
W

N
54.724km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 54.724-55.025km

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

45

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

M
AC

AR
TH

U
R



 

105
100
95105
100
95

S 
55

+3
02

55.5 KM

S 
55

+3
68

S 
55

+6
73

S 
55

+6
24

S 
55

+3
68

S 
55

+4
74

S 
55

+4
29

S 
55

+5
74

S 
55

+3
13

S 
55

+6
12

S 
55

+5
24

S 
55

+3
04

S 
55

+4
90

S 
55

+5
51

S 
55

+5
51

S 
55

+3
13

S 
55

+4
24

S 
55

+3
11

HURLEY STREET

HURLEY STREET

HURLEY STREET

HURLEY STREET
C

AM
PB

EL
LT

O
W

N

W
AT

ER
W

AY
 3

34
.3

S0
0 

55
.5

80
 D

S0
0 

55
.3

99
 D

S0
0 

55
.2

99
 D

WEIGHBRIDGE ROAD

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

NO 2 SIDING

UP REFUGE SIDING

NO 1 SIDING

105

70

115

100

100

2525

X2
5

X2
5

10
0

10
0

60 10
0

10
0

60

105

100

95

105

100

95

S 
55

+2
29

S 
55

+0
97

S 
55

+0
95

S 
55

+0
68

3

66B

S 
55

+3
13

S 
54

+9
81

79B

2 174B

S 
55

+1
90

S 
55

+0
07

S 
55

+2
51

S 
55

+2
52

55 KM

79A

S 
55

+1
38 S 

55
+3

02

S 
55

+2
51

S 
55

+2
64

S 
55

+1
36

S 
55

+0
07

S 
55

+3
68

77B

77A

S 
55

+2
27

S 
55

+0
43

4

S 
55

+0
44

S 
55

+0
82 S 

55
+3

13

S 
55

+1
82

S 
55

+3
11

S 
55

+1
47

S 
55

+0
87

S 
55

+0
24

S 
54

+9
83

S 
55

+1
84

S 
55

+1
29

S 
55

+1
10

S 
55

+2
29

S 
55

+2
10

S 
55

+3
04

HURLEY STREETHURLEY STREET

HURLEY STREET

C
LE

AN
ER

S 
AC

C
ES

S 
SU

BW
AY

34
.3

21

D
 3

4.
2

S 
 3

4.
1

R
 3

4.
2

15

34
.2

S0
0 

55
.2

99
 D

S0
0 

55
.1

61
 D

S0
0 

55
.1

87
 U

S0
0 

54
.9

85
 D

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP REFUGE SIDINGDOWN MAIN SOUTH
UP MAIN SOUTH

NO 1 SIDING

WEIGHBRIDGE ROAD

NO 2 SIDING

WEIGHBRIDGE ROAD

CAMPBELLTOWN DOWN DOCK SIDING

SSFL MAIN LINE

WEIGHBRIDGE ROAD

NO 1 SIDING
UP REFUGE SIDING

NO 1 SIDING NO 2 SIDING

100

105

115

70

100

100

105

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

55.325km55.175km
C

AM
PB

EL
LT

O
W

N
55.025km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 55.025-55.629km

55.629km55.477km55.325km

M
AC

AR
TH

U
R

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

46

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

PO
IN

TS
C

LE
AR

ED

8 C
AR

S

PO
IN

TS
C

LE
AR

ED

8 C
AR

S

757575 757575S 
56

+1
28

S 
56

+2
50

S 
55

+9
54

S 
56

+1
89

S 
56

+2
55

58AS 
56

+0
70

56 KM

S 
56

+0
12

G
ILC

H
R

IST D
R

IVE

G
ILC

H
R

IST D
R

IVE

MENANGLE ROAD

G
IL

C
H

R
IS

T 
D

R
IV

E 
1

G
IL

C
H

R
IS

T 
D

R
IV

E 
2

G
E 

25
 D

IS
T

34
.9

S0
0 

56
.1

46
 D

S0
0 

55
.9

51
 U

S0
0 

56
.1

89
 U

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

100

100

70

105

63A

S 
55

+8
58

S 
55

+7
83

S 
55

+6
12 S 

55
+6

73

63BS 
55

+6
98

S 
55

+6
24

S 
55

+7
75

S 
55

+7
95

S 
55

+8
02

S 
55

+7
38

S 
55

+8
96

S 
55

+9
54

S 
55

+7
34

CAMDEN ROAD

N
AR

ELLAN
 R

O
AD

CAMDEN ROAD

N
AR

ELLAN
 R

O
AD

N
AR

EL
LA

N
 R

O
AD

M
AC

AR
TH

U
R

 W
AT

ER
W

AY
 1

G
E 

25
 D

IS
T

D
 3

4.
6

34
.6

S0
0 

55
.7

99
 D

S0
0 

55
.9

51
 U

S0
0 

55
.8

09
 D

SSFL MAIN LINE

UP MAIN SOUTH

NO 2 SIDING

UP REFUGE SIDING

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

NO 1 SIDING

WEIGHBRIDGE ROAD

100

105

100

70

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

55.930km55.780km
C

AM
PB

EL
LT

O
W

N
55.629km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 55.629-56.228km

56.228km56.080km55.930km

M
AC

AR
TH

U
R

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

47

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

10
0

10
0

70 10
0

10
0

70

S 
56

+6
00

S 
56

+6
21

S 
56

+6
61

S 
56

+7
98

S 
56

+5
65

S 
56

+5
40

S 
56

+6
77 S 
56

+7
99

S 
56

+7
01

S 
56

+7
37

MENANGLE ROAD

MENANGLE ROAD

M
AC

AR
TH

U
R

 S
TA

TI
O

N

FO
O

TB
R

ID
G

E

M
A

C
 fi

xe
d 

re
d

35
.3

1

2

3

MACARTHUR

S0
0 

56
.5

20
 D

TERMINATING ROAD

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

100

100
100

70

105

1515

X3
5

X3
5

2525

10
0

10
0

70 10
0

10
0

70
S 

56
+2

70

S 
56

+5
40

S 
56

+4
54

62B

58A

S 
56

+2
55 S 
56

+4
39 S 

56
+4

97

S 
56

+2
50 S 
56

+3
75

62A

S 
56

+3
72

58B

S 
56

+4
35

S 
56

+3
16

S 
56

+3
89

S 
56

+2
68

S 
56

+3
14 41B

S 
56

+3
50

S 
56

+4
91

S 
56

+4
33

S 
56

+3
69

S 
56

+3
11

S 
56

+2
83

41

S 
56

+3
99

G
ILC

H
R

IST D
R

IVE

MENANGLE ROADG
ILC

H
R

IST D
R

IVE

G
IL

C
H

R
IS

T 
D

R
IV

E 
1

G
IL

C
H

R
IS

T 
D

R
IV

E 
2

M
AC

AR
TH

U
R

 S
TA

TI
O

N
FO

O
TB

R
ID

G
E

34
.9

D
 3

5.
2

T 
35

.2

MACARTHUR

35
.2

S0
0 

56
.4

76
 D

S0
0 

56
.5

20
 D

TERMINATING ROADUP MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

100

100

100

70

100

100100

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

56.529km56.378km
C

AM
PB

EL
LT

O
W

N
56.228km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 56.228-56.828km

56.828km56.678km56.529km

M
EN

AN
G

LE PAR
K

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

48

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

S 
57

+4
04

S 
57

+1
92

S 
57

+1
38

S 
57

+2
98

S 
57

+3
51

S 
57

+2
45

S 
57

+4
57

MENANGLE ROAD

FAIR
C

H
ILD

 R
O

AD

S0
0 

57
.1

46
 U

S0
0 

57
.1

59
 D

S0
0 

57
.3

85
 U

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

70

115

100

100

10
0

10
0

70 10
0

10
0

70

100

115

100

115S 
56

+8
59 S 
57

+0
33

S 
56

+9
78

S 
56

+9
20

S 
57

+0
85

S 
56

+9
21

S 
57

+1
38

MENANGLE ROAD

M
AC

AR
TH

U
R

 W
AT

ER
W

AY
 2

S0
0 

57
.1

46
 U

S0
0 

57
.1

59
 D

S0
0 

56
.9

41
 D

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH115

100

100

70

105

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

57.128km56.978km
M

AC
AR

TH
U

R
56.828km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 56.828-57.429km

57.429km57.278km57.128km

M
EN

AN
G

LE PAR
K

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

49

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

ARTC Boundary Macarthur Macarthur South Junction

10
0

10
0

X90
X90

105
95

95105
95

95

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

105

95

105

95 757575 757575

S 
57

+8
72

S 
57

+7
71

S 
57

+7
20

S 
58

+0
58

S 
58

+0
06

S 
57

+9
16

S 
57

+9
60

58 KM

S 
57

+8
26

S 
58

+0
10

65B

MENANGLE ROAD

GLEN ALPINE DRIVE

S0
0 

57
.9

50
 D

S0
0 

57
.8

66
 U

UP MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

105

105

100

70

25
105

100

115

L
YY

E
L

Y
E

LL
Y

L
YY

E
L

Y
E

LL
Y

70

M U
10

0

70

M U
10

0

Y
E

L L
Y

L
Y Y

E
LY

E
L L

Y

L
Y Y

E
L

S 
57

+5
10

S 
57

+4
57 S 
57

+6
68

S 
57

+6
16

S 
57

+7
71

S 
57

+4
04

S 
57

+5
63

S 
57

+7
20

C
ALLAW

AY AVEN
U

E

MENANGLE ROAD

BA
R

TR
AM

 R
O

AD

G
E 

25

G
E2

3

36
.0

G
E 

25
 R

EP
T

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

SSFL MAIN LINE

100

70

100

115

100

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

South Line - Cabramatta to Macarthur - S00
TITLE:

57.729km57.579km
M

AC
AR

TH
U

R
57.429km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 57.429-57.991km

57.991km57.879km57.729km

M
EN

AN
G

LE PAR
K

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

03/02/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

50

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



Location Index

ARTC BOUNDARY MACARTHUR 50

CABRAMATTA 2

CAMPBELLTOWN 44

CAMPBELLTOWN NORTH 44

CAMPBELLTOWN SCTN HUT 46

CAMPBELLTOWN TRACTION

SUBSTATION 46

CAMPBELLTOWN YARD 44

CASULA 14

GLENFIELD 21

GLENFIELD CROSSING LOOP 17

GLENFIELD NORTH JCT 19

GLENFIELD SOUTH JCT 20

GLENFIELD SOUTH TRACTION

SUBSTATION 22

GLENFIELD SUB STN 18

GLENFIELD TRACTION SUBSTATION 18

INGLEBURN 27

INGLEBURN NRC 27

LEUMEAH 40

LEUMEAH SUB STN 38

LEUMEAH TRACTION SUBSTATION 38

LIVERPOOL 8

LIVERPOOL SCTN HUT 10

LIVERPOOL YARD 9

MACARTHUR 48

MACQUARIE FIELDS 24

MACQUARIE FIELDS SUB STN 24

MINTO 34

MINTO TRACTION SUBSTATION 38

MOOREBANK 18

WARWICK FARM 5

WARWICK FARM SCTN HUT 6

WARWICK FARM TRACTION

SUBSTATION 6



Bridge Index

BEN LOMOND ROAD 35

BOW BOWING CREEK 29

BOW BOWING CREEK (SSFL) 29

BOW BOWING CREEK VIADUCT 31

BUNBURRY CURRAN CREEK 25

BUNBURRY CURRAN CREEK (SSFL) 25

BUNBURRY CURRAN CREEK 1 22

BUNBURRY CURRAN CREEK 1 (SSFL) 22

BUNBURRY CURRAN CREEK 2 (SSFL) 23

BUNBURY CURRAN CREEK 2 23

CABRAMATA ROAD 2

CABRAMATTA CREEK 3

CABRAMATTA CREEK (SSFL) 3

CABRAMATTA STATION FOOTBRIDGE 2

CAMBRIDGE AVENUE 19

CAMPBELLTOWN ROAD 42

CAMPBELLTOWN STATION

FOOTBRIDGE 44

CAMPBELLTOWN WATERWAY 1 42

CAMPBELLTOWN WATERWAY 2 45

CAMPBELLTOWN WATERWAY 3 46

CASULA STATION FOOTBRIDGE 14

CLEANERS & MAINTENANCE ACCESS

BRIDGE. 10

CLEANERS ACCESS SUBWAY 46

COLLINGWOOD VIADUCT 10

COLLINGWOOD VIADUCT (SSFL) 10

DOWN VIADICT (SWRL) 22

GILCHRIST DRIVE 1 47

GILCHRIST DRIVE 2 47

GLENFIELD CREEK 15

GLENFIELD CREEK (SSFL) 15

GLENFIELD STATION FOOTBRIDGE 21

HENDERSON ROAD 26

HUME HIGHWAY (LIVERPOOL ROAD) 5

INGLEBURN STATION FOOTBRIDGE 27

LEUMEAH 40

LEUMEAH STATION FOOTBRIDGE 40

LEUMEAH WATERWAY 1 40

LEUMEAH WATERWAY 2 41

LEUMEAH WATERWAY 2 (SSFL) 41

LEUMEAH WATERWAY 3 42

LIVERPOOL HOSPITAL 6

LIVERPOOL HOSPITAL FOOTBRIDGE 7

LIVERPOOL STATION BUS

INTERCHANGE FOOTBRIDGE 8

LIVERPOOL STATION FOOTBRIDGE

PLATFORM ACCESS 8

LIVERPOOL STATION FOOTBRIDGE

(SYDNEY END) 8

LIVERPOOL VIADUCT 9

M5 MOTORWAY 12

MACARTHUR STATION FOOTBRIDGE 48

MACARTHUR WATERWAY 1 47

MACARTHUR WATERWAY 2 49

MACQUARIE FIELDS STATION

FOOTBRIDGE 24

MAINTENANCE STAFF ACCESS 45

MINTO STATION FOOTBRIDGE 34

MINTO WATERWAY 1 33

MINTO WATERWAY 2 35

MINTO WATERWAY 4 38

NARELLAN ROAD 47

NEAR CONGRESSIONAL DRIVE 1 11

NEAR CONGRESSIONAL DRIVE 1 (SSFL) 11

NEAR CONGRESSIONAL DRIVE 2 11

NEAR CONGRESSIONAL DRIVE 2 (SSFL) 11

NEWBRIDGE ROAD 8

NORTHERN FLYOVER UP EAST HILLS 18

NORTHERN FLYOVER UP VIADUCT

EAST HILLS 18

ROSE PAYTEN DRIVE 39

SMITHS CREEK 40

SMITHS CREEK (SSFL) 40

SOUTHERN FLYOVER (SWRL) 21

SOUTHERN FLYOVER DOWN VIADICT

(SWRL) 21

SOUTHERN FLYOVER UP VIADICT

(SWRL) 21

SSFL FLYOVER 17

SUSSEX STREET 3

SUSSEX STREET (SSFL) 3

UP VIADUCT (SWRL) 22

WARWICK FARM STATION FOOTBRIDGE 5

WOODBROOK ROAD 12

WOODBROOK ROAD (SSFL) 12



Track & Point

Existing Track Centreline 
Under Construction /
Service Withdrawn 
Proposed Track

Turnout Point

Catch Point

Derail Point

Turntable

Signal & Sign

Signal

Y
E

L End Yard Limit Sign

L
Y

Yard Limit Sign

Speed Sign

Station

Platform

Kilometre Post

Whole Kilometre Post

Half Kilometre Post

Corridor Access

Access Gate

Pedestrian Access Gate

Access Road

Safety

Refuge

Road

Public Road

Level Crossing & Take Off

Level Crossing Boundary

Level Crossing Location

Bridge

Overbridge

Underbridge

Rail Flyover

Rail Dive

Pedestrian Footbridge

Pedestrian Subway

Tunnel

Tunnel Section Coverage

Embankment

Embankment

Cutting

Cutting

Wall

Wall

Culvert

Culvert

Waterway

Waterway

Substation

Substation Boundary

Overhead Wiring Structure

OHWS

OHWS Centreline

Wood Pole

Additional Map Features

Track Name & Direction

Indicator

Maximum Train Entry

Speed Indicator

Maximum Train Speed

Change Indicator

Kilometrage Reference

Indicator

Map Strip Join Indicator

Next Station Up

Next Station Down

For legend information contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

TITLE:

3/08/2018

A4

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED Worksite Protection Planning Diagram Legend

777A

DOWN MAIN

80

80

15.077km

A

NEXT UP

CENTRAL

NEXT DOWN

REDFERN

75
80

Warning Light
Warning Light - Double

YL

EYL

60




